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Preliminary Schedule for the XXth IABS Congress

Sunday, August 10, 2025

12:00-15:00

15:00-18:00

16:00-18:00 Opening Session
18:00-20:00 Welcome Reception

Registration at Schillerstrasse 6
Registration at Foyer Augusteum - Info Point

Monday, August 11, 2025

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
From 18:00

Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Tea/Coffee Break
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Lunch Break

Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Tea/Coffee Break
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Evening Program

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Tea/Coffee Break
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Lunch Break

Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Tea/Coffee Break
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16:00-16:30

Panels & Sections

16:30-17:00 Panels & Sections
17:00-17:30 Panels & Sections
17:30-18:00 Panels & Sections
From 18:00 Evening Program

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

9:00-9:30 Panels & Sections
9:30-10:00 Panels & Sections
10:00-10:30 Panels & Sections
10:30-11:00 Tea/Coffee Break
11:00-11:30 Panels & Sections
11:30-12:00 Panels & Sections
12:00-12:30 Panels & Sections
12:30-14:00 Lunch Break

14:00-14:30 Panels & Sections
14:30-15:00 Panels & Sections
15:00-15:30 Panels & Sections
15:30-16:00 Tea/Coffee Break
16:00-16:30 Panels & Sections
16:30-17:00 Panels & Sections
17:00-17:30 Panels & Sections
17:30-18:00 Panels & Sections
From 18:00 Evening Program

Thursday, August 14, 2025

9:00-9:30 Panels & Sections
9:30-10:00 Panels & Sections
10:00-10:30 Panels & Sections
10:30-11:00 Tea/Coffee Break
11:00-11:30 Panels & Sections
11:30-12:00 Panels & Sections
12:00-12:30 Panels & Sections
12:30-14:00 Lunch Break
From 14:00 Excursions

Friday, August 15, 2025

9:00-9:30 Panels & Sections
9:30-10:00 Panels & Sections
10:00-10:30 Panels & Sections
10:30-11:00 Tea/Coffee Break
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11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
From 19:00
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Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Lunch Break
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Tea/Coffee Break
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Panels & Sections
Farewell Reception
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